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Preview K assenbuch

Lucky Neko
Gugel Str. 125, Konstanz

BUCHUNGSTEXT

Anfangsbestand

Bargeld in Spardose stecken
Bargeld in Spardose stecken
Bargeld in Spardose stecken

Z-126 Tagesabschluss #126

Bargeld in Spardose stecken
Bargeld in Spardose stecken

Z-127 Tagesabschluss #127

Bargeld in Spardose stecken
Bargeld in Spardose stecken
Bargeld in Spardose stecken

Z-128 Tagesabschluss #128

Bargeld in Spardose stecken
Bargeld in Spardose stecken

Z-129 Tagesabschluss #129

Z-130 Tagesabschluss #130

Z-131 Tagesabschluss #131

Z-132 Tagesabschluss #132

Bargeld in Spardose stecken

Endbestand SOLL

BELEG-NR.

EINNAHME

+10,00

+10,00

+10,00

+57,15
+57,15

+10,00

+10,00

+44,34
+40,00
+4,34

+10,00

+10,00

+10,00

+500,00
+500,00

+10,00

+10,00

+67,20
+67,20

+56,60
+25,00
+31,60

+21,00
+21,00

+99,11
+55,00

+44,11

+10,00

AUSGABE

Seite
Von
Bis

STEUER %

19%

0%
19%

0%

19%

0%
%

19%

0%
19%

Filiale

30

01/09/2025
30/09/2025

STEUER €

9,12

0,00
0,69

0,00

10,73

0,00
2,07

3,35

0,00

: Lucky Neko

KASSENBESTAND

2.024,20

2.034,20

2.044,20

2.054,20

2.111,35

2.121,35

2.131,35

2.175,69

2.185,69

2.195,69

2.205,69

2.705,69

2.715,69

2.725,69

2.792,89

2.849,49

2.870,49

2.969,60

2.979,60

2.979,60



Endbestand IST It. Kassenzéhl protokoll 2.979,60

Kassendifferenz 0,00

Datum 19.12.2025

Unterschift
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